29
Datamate Connectors
Female Crimp
HoW to orDer
WitHout JaCKsCreWs WitH JaCKsCreWs
Ø1.10 max.
2.00 Nominal
recommended crimp tool – M22520/2-01
Positioner – T5747
contact insertion/removal tool – Z80-280
See pages 77 to 79
  instruction sheets available at www.harwin.com/downloads/instructions
B
A
C
2.00
5.55
7.55
2.00
No. 1 contact
B
A
C
2.00
5.55
3.00 A/F
7.55
M 2
2.00
No. 1 contact
FiNiSh
05 Gold
42 Gold + Tin
m80  –  XXX  XX  XX
SerieS coDe
* Slotted
M2
 A/F2.00
Ø3.50
tools Wire striPPing Details
M80-460
M80-461
M80-480
M80-481
caLcULatioN
a B + 12
B Total No. of contacts – 2
c B + 7
 Polarised mouldings.
 Fully shrouded contacts.
 Large bore 22 AWG, small bore 24-28 AWG.
 Jackscrews are assembled where specifi ed.
 Crimp contacts are rear insertable.
 Mates with male connectors shown on pages 34-40 and 42-43.
 Part numbers are for housings and the equivalent no of contacts.
 Spare contacts available, see page 16.
All dimensions in mm.
tyPe
460 Large Bore, with Jackscrews* 471 Small Bore, without Jackscrews
461 Small Bore, with Jackscrews* 480 Large Bore, with Hex Jackscrews
470 Large Bore, without Jackscrews 481 Small Bore, with Hex Jackscrews
totaL No. oF coNtactS
04 to 50
Even numbers only
HERTUGRUL
Text Box
                      Manufacturer Part No: M80-4605005